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Monday 24th February 	-	School re-opens after half-term holiday
					-	Thinking Day  -  Rainbows/Brownies/Beavers/Cubs
					-	Year 6 Booster Club   3.30 – 4.30pm	
Tuesday 25th February	-	Swimming Lesson   Y2 – Y6
Thursday 27th February	-	School Nurse in School  -  Reception Vision/Hearing
					-          Sale Sharks – Tag Rugby Coaching
					-	Ukulele/Guitar Lessons   pm
Friday 28th February		-	Substation


Monday 2nd March		-	Y6 Booster Club   3.30 – 4.30 pm
Tuesday 3rd March		-	Swimming Lesson   Y2 – Y6
					-	Parents’ Evening  3.40pm – 6 pm
Wednesday 4th March	-	Gist Child Road Safety Programme 
·       Junior Flix in the Stix  3.30 pm
Thursday 5th March		-	World Book Day
·       Sale Sharks – Tag Rugby Coaching
·       KS2 at Halle for Youth Concert  10.45am
·       Ukulele/Guitar Lessons  pm
Friday 6th March		-          Substation


Monday 9th March 		-	Y6 Booster Club   3.30 – 4.30pm
Tuesday 10th March		-	Swimming Lesson   Y2 – Y6
Wednesday 11th March	-	Class 2 trip to Bramall Hall – Tudor Experience
Thursday 12th March		-	Sale Sharks – Tag Rugby Coaching
·       Education Library Bus Visit to School
·       Ukulele/Guitar Lessons
·       Governing Board Meeting
Friday 13th March		-	Substation


Monday 16th March		-	Y6 Booster Club  3.30 – 4.30 pm
Tuesday 17th March		-	Swimming Lesson   Y2 – Y6
Wednesday 18th March	-	Y3/4 at Ash Grove  -  ICT Computing Workshop
Thursday 19th March		-	Sale Sharks  -  Tag Rugby Coaching
·       Ukulele/Guitar Lessons
Friday 20th March		-	Substation





Sunday 22nd March		-	Mothering Sunday Family Service at 
                                                             St. Christopher’s     10.45 am       
Monday 23rd March		-	Reception & KS1 to Bosley School – Animal Workshop
·       NO BOOSTER CLUB TODAY
Tuesday 24th March		-	Swimming Lesson  Y2 – Y6  -  Last lesson 
Thursday 26th March		-	Sale Sharks  -  Tag Rugby Coaching
·       Ukulele/Guitar Lessons
Friday 27th March		-	Substation

Monday 30th March		-	Y6 Booster Club  3.30 – 4.30 pm
Tuesday 31st March		-	Sports Morning 
Wednesday 1st April		-	Multi-sports – whole school 1.15 – 3pm
Thursday 2nd April		-	Swimming Gala at Bollington Leisure Centre 9.30 am
·       Sale Sharks  -  Tag Rugby Coaching
·       Ukulele/Guitar Lessons
·       Dixieland Jazz  -  Details to follow
Friday 3rd April			-	Easter Craft Morning – PTA
·       Substation
·       Break Up for Easter Holiday





PLEASE NOTE THESE DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

